

# INVOICE

Register Office Address: 203/389, 2nd Floor, South Ex Plaza-I, Masjid Moth, South Extn. Part-II, New Delhi-110049

Exporter:	<b>SledgeHammer Oil Tools Pvt. Ltd.</b> <b>Plot No. 262-I, K, L &amp; M, Sector-24,</b> <b>Faridabad, Haryana, Pin-121005, India</b>	Invoice No.: <b>6835</b> Date: <b>April 08th, 2023</b> Exporter Reference : <b>IEC NO. 0506065855</b> PAN NO.: <b>AAJCS9301C</b> GSTIN: <b>06AAJCS9301C1ZL</b> CIN No.: <b>U74991DL2006PTC148561</b> Order No: <b>4900063349</b> Order Date: <b>January 20th, 2023</b>
-----------	--	---

Consignee:	<b>TAQA Atrush B.V</b> <b>Empire World</b> <b>Empire Business Complex C1</b> <b>Erbil, Iraq</b> <b>Attn: Bahzad Saadoun / Ismail Ali</b> <b>Tel: +964 7809150844 / M + 964 07809152911</b>	
------------	---	--

Pre- Carriage By: <b>Rail/Road</b> Mode of Shipment: <b>Sea</b> Place of receipt by Pre-Carrier: <b>Nhava Sheva, India</b> Port of Loading: <b>Nhava Sheva, India</b> Terms of Payment: <b>Net 30 Days</b> Terms of Delivery: <b>FCA</b> HS Code: <b>84314390</b> <b>PO 25603.1</b>	Country of Origin : <b>India</b> Port of Discharge: <b>Mersin Port, Turkey</b> Final Destination: <b>Iraq</b>
--	---

Product Description Parts of Boring & Drilling Machinery(Not Self Propelled)	Product Code	Client Part No.	Unit	Total QTY.	Unit Price	Total Price
20" STAB IN FLOAT COLLAR SINGLE VALVE 94PPF K55 BTC P 5 X T 400 F	SH19-SI-2000	DS11635	PCS	3	\$4,792.50	\$14,377.50
13 3/8" CONVENTIONAL BOTTOM CEMENTING PLUG(54.5-72PPF)	SH16-B-1338	DS10155	PCS	2	\$338.88	\$677.76
13 3/8" CONVENTIONAL TOP CEMENTING PLUG(54.5-72PPF)	SH16-T-1338	DS10154	PCS	2	\$338.88	\$677.76
9 5/8" CONVENTIONAL TOP CEMENTING PLUG 43.5PPF-53.5 PPF	SH16-T-0958	DS10184	PCS	6	\$173.88	\$1,043.28
9 5/8" CONVENTIONAL BOTTOM CEMENTING PLUG 43.5-53.5 PPF	SH16-B-0958	DS10185	PCS	6	\$173.88	\$1,043.28
4 1/2" IF STAB IN STINGER	SH27-0412	DS10146	PCS	3	\$420.00	\$1,260.00
O RING - 336(1 SET ORING = 5 PC O RING	O RING-336	DS11119	SET	3	\$19.50	\$58.50
20" ECCENTRIC NOSE FLOAT SHOE SINGLE VALVE 94 PPF K-55 BTC (P5 X T400)	SH18-EN-2000	DS11695	PCS	3	\$3,127.00	\$9,381.00
Amount in Words: <b>USD Twenty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Nineteen &amp; Cent 08 Only.</b>					<b>TOTAL US\$</b>	<b>\$28,519.08</b>

**Declaration:** We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the Goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.  
For **SledgeHammer Oil Tools Pvt. Ltd.**

Authorized. Signatory



## Packing List

Register Office Address: 203/389, 2nd Floor, South Ex Plaza-I, Masjid Moth, South Extn. Part-II, New Delhi-110049

<b>Exporter :</b> <b>SledgeHammer Oil Tools Pvt. Ltd.</b> <b>Plot No. 262-I, K, L &amp; M, Sector-24,</b> <b>Faridabad, Haryana, Pin-121005, India</b>					<b>Invoice No.: 6835</b> <b>Date: April 08th, 2023</b> <b>Exporter Reference : IEC NO. 0506065855</b> <b>PAN NO.: AAJCS9301C</b> <b>GSTIN: 06AAJCS9301C1ZL</b> <b>CIN No.: U74991DL2006PTC148561</b> <b>Order No: 4900063349</b> <b>Order Date: January 20th, 2023</b>					
<b>Consignee:</b> <b>TAQA Atrush B.V</b> <b>Empire World</b> <b>Empire Business Complex C1</b> <b>Erbil, Iraq</b> <b>Attn: Bahzad Saadoun / Ismail Ali</b> <b>Tel: +964 7809150844 / M + 964 07809152911</b>					<b>Country of Origin : India</b> <b>Port of Discharge: Mersin Port, Turkey</b> <b>Final Destination: Iraq</b>					
<b>Pre- Carriage By: Rail/Road</b> <b>Mode of Shipment: Sea</b> <b>Place of receipt by Pre-Carrier: Nhava Sheva, India</b> <b>Port of Loading: Nhava Sheva, India</b> <b>Terms of Payment: Net 30 Days</b> <b>Terms of Delivery: FCA</b> <b>HS Code: 84314390</b> <b>Total No of Boxes: 09</b> <b>PO 25603.1</b>										
Box No.	Product Description Parts of Boring & Drilling Machinery(Not Self Propelled)	Product Code	Batch No.	Client Part No.	Box Size (Inch)	Qty	Unit Weight (Kgs.)	Net Weight (Kgs.)	Box Weight (Kgs.)	Gross Weight (Kgs.)
1	20" STAB IN FLOAT COLLAR SINGLE VALVE 94PPF K55 BTC P 5 X T 400 F	SH19-SI-2000	165961	DS11635	46X26X28	1	448.000	448.000	40.000	488.000
2	20" STAB IN FLOAT COLLAR SINGLE VALVE 94PPF K55 BTC P 5 X T 400 F	SH19-SI-2000	165962	DS11635	46X26X28	1	448.000	448.000	40.000	488.000
3	20" STAB IN FLOAT COLLAR SINGLE VALVE 94PPF K55 BTC P 5 X T 400 F	SH19-SI-2000	165963	DS11635	46X26X28	1	448.000	448.000	40.000	488.000
4 A	13 3/8" CONVENTIONAL BOTTOM CEMENTING PLUG(54.5-72PPF)	SH16-B-1338	C17023-256 C17023-257	DS10155	44X31X20	1	24.900	24.900	48.000	145.200
B	13 3/8" CONVENTIONAL TOP CEMENTING PLUG(54.5-72PPF)	SH16-T-1338	C17023-258 C17023-259	DS10154		1	24.900	24.900		
						1	23.700	23.700		
5 A	9 5/8" CONVENTIONAL TOP CEMENTING PLUG 43.5PPF-53.5 PPF	SH16-T-0958	B28023-308 D07023-68	DS10184	42X32X18	3	8.400	25.200	46.000	140.800
B	9 5/8" CONVENTIONAL BOTTOM CEMENTING PLUG 43.5-53.5 PPF	SH16-B-0958	C02023-31 D07023-67	DS10185		3	8.400	25.200		
						3	7.400	22.200		
6 A	4 1/2" IF STAB IN STINGER	SH27-0412	165979- 165982	DS10146	32X23X13	3	19.000	57.000	22.000	79.150
B	O RING - 336(1 SET ORING = 5 PC O RING	O RING-336	5812	DS11119		3	0.050	0.150		
7	20" ECCENTRIC NOSE FLOAT SHOE SINGLE VALVE 94 PPF K-55 BTC (P5 X T400)	SH18-EN-2000	165984	DS11695	46X26X28	1	442.000	442.000	40.000	482.000
8	20" ECCENTRIC NOSE FLOAT SHOE SINGLE VALVE 94 PPF K-55 BTC (P5 X T400)	SH18-EN-2000	165985	DS11695	46X26X28	1	442.000	442.000	40.000	482.000
9	20" ECCENTRIC NOSE FLOAT SHOE SINGLE VALVE 94 PPF K-55 BTC (P5 X T400)	SH18-EN-2000	165986	DS11695	46X26X28	1	442.000	442.000	40.000	482.000
						<b>28</b>		<b>2919.150</b>	<b>356.000</b>	<b>3275.150</b>
<b>Gross Weight: Four Thousand Three Hundred Twelve Kilo &amp; Eight Hundred Gram Only.</b> <b>Net Weight: Three Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Six Kilo &amp; Eight Hundred Gram Only.</b>										

For SledgeHammer Oil Tools Pvt. Ltd.

Authorized. Signatory

